20
19

COMPETITION

»

G N

Tuesday, March 26
8:00 am-5:30 pm
Room 2 - San Diego Convention Center

Our National Pharmacy and Therapeutics (P&T) Competition challenges teams of

student pharmacists with simulated formulary decision-making. The National

Competition gives student pharmacists an opportunity to hone and test their skills

in drug information, pharmacoeconomics, and effective presentation delivery.

Cheer on the student pharmacists participating in the highest level of this

rigorous competition.

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:15am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm

4:30 pm

University of California, San Francisco

Lipscomb University College of Pharmacy

BREAK

University of Washington

University of Wisconsin—Madison School of Pharmacy
LUNCH

Rutgers Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy

University of Southern California

BREAK

University of Colorado Skaggs School of Pharmacy
and Pharmaceutical Sciences

University of Minnesota College of Pharmacy

The 2019 P&T Competition drug is TYMLOS® (abaloparatide) injection, manufactured by

Radius Health, Inc.

PLEASE JOIN US!

Academy of
Managed Care
Pharmacy

Ap

FOUNDATION

Thank You to Our
P&T Competition Sponsors

Genentech

A Member of the Roche Group

The Competition is made possible
through the generous support
of Genentech.

AMGEN

This activity is supported by
an educational donation
provided by Amgen.

@Supernus’

Pharmaceuticals

The Competition is supported by
a grant from
Supernus Pharmaceuticals.

dymaxium

healthcare innovations

Al\é: eDossier sysTem
P FormularyDecisions.com’

AMCP FOUNDATION AWARDS CEREMONY
Thursday, March 28 - Marriott Marquis - Marina Ballroom D&E - 8:00 am - Breakfast Served



