

Tuesday, March 26 8:00 am-5:30 pm Room 2 · San Diego Convention Center

Our National Pharmacy and Therapeutics (P&T) Competition challenges teams of student pharmacists with simulated formulary decision-making. The National Competition gives student pharmacists an opportunity to hone and test their skills in drug information, pharmacoeconomics, and effective presentation delivery. Cheer on the student pharmacists participating in the highest level of this rigorous competition.

8:00 am	University of California, San Francisco
9:00 am	Lipscomb University College of Pharmacy
10:00 am	BREAK
10:15 am	University of Washington
11:15 am	University of Wisconsin-Madison School of Pharmacy
12:15 pm	LUNCH
1:15 pm	Rutgers Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy
2:15 pm	University of Southern California
3:15 pm	BREAK
3:30 pm	University of Colorado Skaggs School of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences
4:30 pm	University of Minnesota College of Pharmacy

The 2019 P&T Competition drug is TYMLOS® (abaloparatide) injection, manufactured by Radius Health, Inc.



#### **FOUNDATION**

# Thank You to Our P&T Competition Sponsors

### Genentech

A Member of the Roche Group

The Competition is made possible through the generous support of Genentech.



This activity is supported by an educational donation provided by Amgen.



The Competition is supported by a grant from Supernus Pharmaceuticals.





## **PLEASE JOIN US!**

#### **AMCP FOUNDATION AWARDS CEREMONY**

Thursday, March 28  $\cdot$  Marriott Marquis  $\cdot$  Marina Ballroom D&E  $\cdot$  8:00 am  $\cdot$  Breakfast Served